WJ Comnunications, I~c. Bill of Material
Assembly: AH312-S8PCB900 EVAL BRD. 2 WATI RF AMPLIFIER. 900MHZ Revision: --I 24-JAN-06 11:36 - 31-JAN-06 08:32
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number
- - - - -  - - -  - - -  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
0 1 - 452632-000
0 1 --2 453313-000
1 1 --4 452354-001
2 1 - 860000-608
3 1 - 034031-000
4 1 - 850000-703
5 1 --4 452917-001
6 1 -B 412721-093
Description
---- . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
REF. ASSY. APP BOARD. HIGH-POWER AMPLIFIER
REF. AH312 APP BOARDS. FINAL TEST REQUIREMFNCS
FAB. HEAT SINK
SCREW. MCH. SKTHD. ALN. 2-56. 0.188. SS
WASHER. SPLIT. #2. MEDIUM. SS
WASHER. FLAT. #2. SMALL. SS
ASSY. APP BOARD, AH312
RES. 51.0. 5PCI'. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603
MFR Part Number
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
CAP. 4.7PF. +/-O.1PF. 50V. NPO/CCG. SMD. 0603 500R14N4R7BV4E
GMClOG4R7B5ONT
GRM39CCG4R7B050AL
CAP. 22PF. 5PCT. 50V. NPO/COG. SMD. 0603
CAP. 6.8PF. +/-O.1PF. 50V. ACCU-P. SMD. 0603
CAP. 1OPF. 2PCT. 50V. ACCU-P. SMD. 0603
CAP. 100PF. SPCT. 50V. NPO/CCG. SMD. 0603
06035A22OJATlA
500R14N220JV4E
ECUYlHZ2 OJCV
GMClOCG22OJ5ONT
GRM39COG220J050AL
LC-CC410603CG220J5NT
IND. 33NH. 5PCC. CER CORE. SMD. 1008 1008HQ-33NXJBC
IND. 10NH. 5PCT. CER CORE. SMD. 0603. 2850MHZ CTLL1608-1ONJ
LL1608-FHlONJ
Program: WJEtWVL.sql Page: 1
Date: 31-JAN-06 08:32 AM
CAGE Ref
Code Qty Per Desg Mfr Name
.- - -----  - - - - - - - - -  -------  --  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
.oooo
.oooo
1.0000
6.0000
96906 6.0000
NONE 6.0000
1.0000
OJ4G8 1.0000 R3
59124
FASTENER SERVICE
MILITARY STD
FASTENER SERVICE
DALE
PANASONIC
LAUBE
KOA
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANSONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
LAUBE
AVX
AVX
AVX
AVX
JOHANSON DIELECI'RICS
KEMET
LAUBE TECHNOLOGY
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
LAUBE
ROHM
COILCRAFT
CENTRAL TECHNOLOGIES
TOKO
Report successfully completed